Position

District Attorney
Sheriff/Coroner
Auditor/Controller
Treasurer/Tax Coll-Pub Guard
Assessor/ Direct Asmt Off
County Clerk/Recorder
Board Supervisor Dist #3
Board Supervisor Dist #1
Board Supervisor Dist #4
Board Supervisor Dist #2
Board Supervisor Dist #5

Other Positions Held Employer

Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County

Colusa County

Department / Total Wages
Subdivision

District Attorney
Sheriff
Auditor/Controller
Treasurer

Assessor
Clerk/Recorder
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors

Board Of Supervisors

$177,816
$171,576
$164,846
$149,964
$132,912
$126,744
$76,415
$74,251
$73,889
$73,697
$70,152

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$20,304
$35,464
$30,533
$24,888
$22,725
$22,191
$15,279
$689
$8,958
$20,481
$18,649



