Position	Other Positions Held	Employer	Department / Subdivision	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
District Attorney		Colusa County	District Attorney	\$177,816	\$20,304
Sheriff/Coroner		Colusa County	Sheriff	\$171,576	\$35,464
Auditor/Controller		Colusa County	Auditor/Controller	\$164,846	\$30,533
Treasurer/Tax Coll-Pub Guard		Colusa County	Treasurer	\$149,964	\$24,888
Assessor/ Direct Asmt Off		Colusa County	Assessor	\$132,912	\$22,725
County Clerk/Recorder		Colusa County	Clerk/Recorder	\$126,744	\$22,191
Board Supervisor Dist #3		Colusa County	Board Of Supervisors	\$76,415	\$15,279
Board Supervisor Dist #1		Colusa County	Board Of Supervisors	\$74,251	\$689
Board Supervisor Dist #4		Colusa County	Board Of Supervisors	\$73,889	\$8,958
Board Supervisor Dist #2		Colusa County	Board Of Supervisors	\$73,697	\$20,481
Board Supervisor Dist #5		Colusa County	Board Of Supervisors	\$70,152	\$18,649